SHB Series
Heavy Load Bellows Suction Cup
Features
◇ 1.5 bellows
◇ Split structure design
◇ Available in various sizes
Advantages
◇ Contacting perfectly with unven surface of workpieces and good buffering

SHB50N  -  LR1  -  M10F
③
How to order
③ Connection thread
M10F  - M10×1.5 female thread
M12F  - M12×1.75 female thread
G2F     - G1/4 female thread
G3F     - G3/8 female thread
M14M - M14×1male thread
M16M - M16×1.5 male thread
◇ Please refer to page 342 for suction cup selection
◇ Consisting of suction cup and locking fitting, 3 types of connection
◇ FIG.1: Vertical vacuum port, female thread connection
◇ FIG.2: Vertical vacuum port, male thread connection
◇ FIG.3: Lateral vacuum port, female thread connection
Structure
FIG.3FIG.2FIG.1